
S P I C E D  P E A R  M A R G A R I T A / 1 6
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, PEAR NECTOR, LIME JUICE, CINNIMON

C R E E  C O C K T A I L S  

N E G R O N I  S B A G L I A T O / 1 7
CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH, SPARKLING WINE 

F R E N C H  7 5 / 1 6
GIN, LEMON JUICE, SPARKLING WINE

V E L V E T  O R C H I D / 1 6  
TEQUILA, BLACK CURRENT LIQUEUR, LIME JUICE,

GINGER BEER

C O L D  B R E W  M A R T I N I / 1 7
VODKA, COLD BREW COFFEE, COFFEE LIQUEUR

P E R R Y V I L L E  M U L E / 1 5
VODKA, APPLE CIDER, GINGER BEER, LIME JUICE

3

E L D E R F L O W E R  F I Z Z / 1 0
ELDERFLOWER, LEMON, LIME, BITTER ORANGE

M O C K T A I L S

P O M E G R A N A T E  S P R I T Z  /  1 0
FRESH POMEGRANATE JUICE, CLUB SODA, LIME

A L M O N D  S O U R / 1 0
BLACK TEA, ORGEAT, LEMON AND LIME JUICE

P U M P K I N  S P I C E  M A R T I N I / 1 7
VODKA, PUMPKIN PUREE, IRISH CREAM, PUMPKIN SPICE

H A R V E S T  O L D  F A S H I O N E D / 1 8
MAPLE BOURBON, APPLE CIDER, ORANGE BITTERS

GINGER, BLACK TEA, LIME

T U S C A N  S U N S E T / 1 0

A U T U M N  S A N G R I A / 1 2
WHITE WINE, CONGAC, APPLE CIDER

SPRITZ/ 15
YOUR CHOICE: APEROL, LIMONCELLO, CAMPARI,

HUGO, PASSIONFRUIT, LILLET

ROSEMARY GIN FIZZ/ 15
GIN, LEMON JUICE, ROSEMARY, CLUB SODA



               Retail*     B E E R
AECHT SCHLENKERLA WEICHSEL RAUCHBIER (SMOKED RED LAGER)

DUCHESSE DE BOURGOGNE FLANDERS RED

HANABI LAGER COMPANY AUTUMN EDITION "ISARIA HELLES LAGER" 2023

GUINNESS STOUT (CAN)

MAINE BEER COMPANY LUNCH INDIA PALE ALE

MENABREA BIONDA LAGER (BLONDE)

MENABREA AMBRATA LAGER (AMBER)

OEC BREWING COOLSHIP BLACK LAGER

ST. BERNARDUS TRIPEL

SUNKEN SILO CRAZY X AMERICAN PALE ALE (GF)

SUNKEN SILO DEEMED ESSSENTIAL PILSNER

SUNKEN SILO O.G. CUSHETUNK WEST COAST IPA

BAMBERG, GERMANY

ANZEGEM, BELGIUM

NAPA, CALI

DUBLIN, IRELAND

FREEPORT, ME

PIEMONTE, ITALY

PIEMONTE, ITALY

OXFORD, CT

WATOU, BELGIUM

WEST LEBANON, NJ

WEST LEBANON, NJ

WEST LEBANON, NJ

16.9OZ

11.2OZ 

500ML

14.9OZ

16.9OZ

11.2OZ

11.2OZ

16OZ

11.2OZ

16OZ

16OZ

16OZ

9

10

30

7

10

5

5

7

10

7

7

8

B E E R  &  C I D E R

4

C I D E R
BERLIN, GERMANY

NORMANDY, FRANCE

NORMANDY, FRANCE

11.2OZ

750ML

750ML

7

30

18

BRLO ROSÉ CIDER

DOMAINE DUPONT CIDRE RESERVE 

ETIENNE DUPONT ORGANIC CIDRE BOUCHE BRUT DE NORMADIE

W A T E R  &  S O D A S
ACQUA PANNA NATURAL STILL SPRING WATER

MOUNTAIN VALLEY SPARKLING WATER

BOYLAN BIRCH BEER

BOYLAN BLACK CHERRY

BOYLAN CREAM SODA

COCA-COLA (GLASS BOTTLE)

DIET COCA-COLA

FEVER TREE CLUB SODA

FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

FEVER TREE TONIC

8

8

5

5

5

5

5

3

3

3

1L

1L

355ML

355ML

355ML

355ML

355ML

200ML

200ML

200ML

N O N  A L C O H O L I C  B E E R
BURLINGTON, VT

BURLINGTON, VT

355ML

355ML

6

6
ZERO GRAVITY RESCUE CLUB IPA NON-ALCOHOLIC

ZERO GRAVITY RESCUE CLUB PILSNER NON-ALCOHOLIC


